1. 1gb

1 4
2 2
3 8
4 3
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 1

2. 1gb
1 5
2 7
3 3
4 8
5 4
6 6
7 2
8 1

3. 1gb
1 4
2 5
3 3
4 2
5 1
6 7
7 8
8 6

4. 1gb
1 4
2 5
301
4 6
5 3
6 8
7 7

Dont Look Backl
Atomic Whirlwind
Maybe Madam
Chi Mai

Cobra

Maries Champion

Heart Of Gold

Big Time Moment

Tea Biscuit
Bonito

Night Hawk
Slaneyside Rocky
Sky Green

One And Only
Kilcullen Hawk

Clover Jet

Charlie Watts
Vanilla

First To Come
Newtown Elanor
Kilcullen Bill
Glenard Creek
Sjudraget Ruby Red

Maggie

Cloverhill Shay
Ready To Go
Black Warrior
Cheeta

Black Bandit
Looky Green

Kilcullen Boss

Dorte Jarl
Dorte Jarl
Merete Sprange
Dorte Jarl

Britta Clausen
Britta Clausen

Dorte Jarl

Lynge Juul

Ulla Zibrandtsen
Henny Hansen

Ulla Zibrandtsen
Merete Sprange
Ulla Zibrandtsen
Torben Godsk

Betina Simonsen

Rikke Bankov

John Jensen
Pia Godsk
Dorte Jarl
Britta Clausen
Dorte Jarl
Dorte Jarl

Ausa Jonasdottir

Britta Clausen

Rikke Bankov
Ausa Jonasdottir
Mazhar Igbal
Mazhar Igbal
Katrine Laugesen

Ulla Zibrandtsen

Betina Simonsen

260

260
260
260

260
260

260

260

260
260

260
260
260

260
260

260

260
260
260
260
260
260

260

260
260
260
260
260
260
260

260

15,36
15,44
15,48
15,70
15,93
15,99
16,12

Udgik

15,01
15,02
15,02
15,06
15,07
15,19
15,27
15,29

15,43
15,48
15,49
15,50
15,57
15,62
16,07

16,14

14,82
14,95
15,02
15,02
15,04
15,12

15,16

16
63
46
124
149
130
239
SC

21
69
40
126
105
168
140
109

37
32
91
104
126
39
112

208

51
102
235

18

71
170

73

1.100
550
350
200

600
300
175
125

1.300
650
400
250



5.1gb

12
2 5
3 3
4 8
5 6
6 1
7 4
8 7

6. 1gb
1 8
2 5
3 6
4 1
5 4
6 3
7 7
8 2

7. 1gb
1 5
2 6
3 8
4 2
5 3
6 1
7 4
8 7

Stella Nova
Pin Up Girl
Kilcullen Pearl
Almas

Our Queen
Baran Mary
Witton Storm

Power Adios

Rhincrew April
Haughty Madam
Josephs Dream
Haervejens Unity
Fortune Green
Black Beauty

Bambuska

Standard Scratch

Wellpad River
Game Over
Son Of Taiwan
Bill Wyman
Geldrups Major
Slaneyside Fred
Elbony Flashing
Son Of Nikita

Ulla Zibrandtsen
Ausa Jonasdottir
Betina Simonsen
Torben Godsk
Ausa Jonasdottir
Dorte Jarl

Ulla Zibrandtsen

Lynge Juul

Betina Simonsen
Rikke Bankov
Ulla Zibrandtsen
Vinni Anderson
Britta Clausen
Mazhar Igbal

Betina Simonsen

Dorte Jarl

Ausa Jonasdottir
Torben Godsk
Hans Erik Ranck
Helga Mortensen
Dorte Jarl
Merete Sprange
Dorte Jarl

Pia Godsk

260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260

260
260
260
260
260
260
260

260

260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260

15,27
15,27
15,30
15,33
15,35
15,36
15,44

Udgik

14,84
14,84
14,85
15,01
15,03
15,10
15,15

15,22

15,13
15,19
15,26
15,35
15,38
15,39
15,40

15,41

1

11
23
92
32

40

2

59

333

SC

13

50
157
220
106
165
254

331

1
1

3

84
51
42
70
26
14
52

26

600
300
175
125

1.300
650
400
250

750
375
250
125



